	OOD			
			• -	
Department of State Division of Corpora	tions			
P. O. Box 6327	0005			
Callahassee, FL 323	514			
		: ۲ ۰۰۰	00005503	1146
SUBJECT:	CNC Worl	ldwide, Inc.	****87.50	****87.50
ODJEC1	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)	
Inclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	I a abaali fam	
			га спеск тог:	•
	3 \$78.75			
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	STR.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee	🖾 \$87.50 Filing Fee,	
		□ \$78.75	X \$87.50	
	Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status 	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status 	
	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	. :• ·
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO Kim e (Printed or typed) 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	02
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun Nam	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO Kim e (Printed or typed) 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	ог мау
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun Nam 2550 N.W. 72nd	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO Kim e (Printed or typed) Avenue #100 Address	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	FIL
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun Nam 2550 N.W. 72nd Miami, Flori	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO Kim e (Printed or typed) Avenue #100 Address ida 33122	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	FILED MAY 10 PM
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Hak Sun Nam 2550 N.W. 72nd Miami, Flori	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO Kim e (Printed or typed) Avenue #100 Address	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	FILE MAY 10

5

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

36/14/02 Ŷ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>ARTICLE I</u> NAME The name of the corporation shall be: CNC Worldwide, Inc.

FILED

02 MAY 10 PM 4 16

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2550 N.W. 72nd Avenue #100 Miami, FL. 33122

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the general corporation law of Florida other than the banking business, the trust company business or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the Florida Corporations Code.

ARTICLE IV ____ SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: one hundred thousand (100,000) shares.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):HAK SUN KIMPRESIDENTKYOON HYONV-PRESIDENT, SECRETARY TREASURYEUI SEOK CHEONDIRECTOR, AUDITOR

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Hak Sun Kim, 2550 N.W. 72nd Avenue #100, Miami, Florida 33122

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Hak Sun Kim, 2550 N.W. 72nd Avenue #100, Miami, Florida 33122

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

Signature/Incorporator

Date